
LIST OF CLASS DATES FOR SPRING 2023 EMT 

1/21/2023 Saturday 0800-1600 
1/24/2023 Tuesday 1830-2130 
1/26/2023 Thursday 1830-2130 
1/31/2023 Tuesday 1830-2130 
2/2/2023 Thursday 1830-2130 
2/4/2023 Saturday 0800-1600 
2/7/2023 Tuesday 1830-2130 
2/9/2023 Thursday 1830-2130 
2/14/2023 Tuesday 1830-2130 
2/16/2023 Thursday 1830-2130 
2/18/2023 Saturday 0800-1600 
2/21/2023 Tuesday 1830-2130 
2/23/2023 Thursday 1830-2130 
2/28/2023 Tuesday 1830-2130 
3/2/2023 Thursday 1830-2130 
3/4/2023 Saturday 0800-1600 
3/7/2023 Tuesday 1830-2130 
3/9/2023 Thursday 1830-2130 
3/14/2023 Tuesday 1830-2130 
3/16/2023 Thursday 1830-2130 
3/18/2023 Saturday 0800-1600 
3/21/2023 Tuesday 1830-2130 
3/23/2023 Thursday 1830-2130 
3/28/2023 Tuesday 1830-2130 
3/30/2023 Thursday 1830-2130 
4/1/2023 Saturday 0800-1600 
4/4/2023 Tuesday 1830-2130 
4/6/2023 Thursday 1830-2130 
4/11/2023 Tuesday 1830-2130 
4/13/2023 Thursday 1830-2130 
4/15/2023 Saturday 0800-1600 
4/18/2023 Tuesday 1830-2130 
4/20/2023 Thursday 1830-2130 
4/25/2023 Tuesday 1830-2130 
4/27/2023 Thursday 1830-2130 



4/29/2023 Saturday 0800-1600 
5/2/2023 Tuesday 1830-2130 
5/4/2023 Thursday 1830-2130 
5/9/2023 Tuesday 1830-2130 
5/11/2023 Thursday 1830-2130 
5/13/2023 Saturday 0800-1600 

 


